

Abstract of Cost

59

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	O.	
Name of road: - Construction of road from Tarapur Water Treatment Plant road Hydrabad to Bandhamboli in Warhal					
Package No. - H460 X					
W.B. - 20 Araria - 22					
Name of Contractor - Ashok Kumar					
Agreement No. - 51 / S.B.D. Hydrabad					
W.B. 2021 - 22					

Date of commencement

08/06/2021

Date of completion

1/1 Providing and fixing of working bench with

By vide TMRPS No. ①

10 Nos @ 4083.20 = 40832.00

2/2 clearing and grubbing

road / area

By vide TMRPS No 37

1.487 Ha @ 52970.32 = 78767.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3 loosening, leveling and compacting original ground - do - do E 11					
Qty vide TMB P.No. (38)					
$3592.50 \text{ m}^3 @ 22.457$					$= 80684.00$
4/5 Construction of embankment for 100m					
100m - do					
Qty vide TMB P.No. (58)					
$5698.37 \text{ m}^3 @ 190.5702$					1085938.10
5/6 Construction of					

Embankment up to 100m					
measured as per plan					
from borrow pit					
100m - do					
Qty vide TMB P.No. (58)					
$22793.49 \text{ m}^3 @ 149.0802$					3398053.10
6/7 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P.No.					
(29) -					8429.64
(47) -					830.18
(50) -					2976.79
					$= 12236.61 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	B.	
		12236.61m ²	192.14		2352488.14
4/8 Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material do. do E.I.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
(27) —		2793.05m ³			
		198.45m ³			
		2991.505m ³			
2991.505m ³		3576.2902			10698489.00

5/7 Providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M					
III					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
(30) —		1040.86m ³			
		68.90m ³			
		1109.76m ³			
1109.76m ³		4382.4802			486350.00

9/39 Earthwork in excavation for structure.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No- (18)					
119.192m ³		305.422			36406.14

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/40 Providing 41505 levelling course Qty vide TMB Pg No (11) $18.38 \text{ m}^3 @ 6575.2/07 = 119933.00$					
11/41 Plain Cement concrete NW in sub structure do do Qty vide TMB Pg No (10) $142.68 \text{ m}^3 @ 7453.77/07 = 106357.00$					
12/42 Providing and laying					
R.C NPS Anne Pipe 1000 dia - - Qty vide TMB Pg No (12) $30.0 \text{ WRH} @ 3504.49 = 105135.00$					
13/15 Construction of Paved concrete Plain Cement concrete Pavement - - - Qty vide TMB Pg No (31) $261.09 \text{ m}^3 @ 8281.29 = 2162162.00$					
14/10 Providing and applying Prime Coat with					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
between embankment					
SS-1					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
	(33)	—	10994.39		
	(48)	—	918.75		
			11913.14m ²		
11913.14m ² @ 42.150 =					502/38.00
15/11 Providing and supplying					
face coat with					
between embankment					
do do El.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
	(42)	—	10994.39		
	(48)	—	918.75		
			11913.14m ²		
11913.14m ² @ 14.390 =					171430.00
16/12 Providing laying					
and rolling of					
close graded brown					
surfacing material					
do do El.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No.					
	(76)	—	10994.39		
	(48)	—	918.75		
			11913.14m ²		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
11/13. 14m ² @ 20/20 =					2492467.0
17/20 Providing and laying filler material underneath pitching in slopes - do - do Et. Qty vide TMB P/No. (49)					
180.00m ² @ 4378.90 =					788205.0
18/18 Providing and laying boulder apron for bed Protection - - - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/No. (53)					
237.60m ² @ 3647.45 =					866634.0
19/19 Providing and laying boulder apron for bed Protection with stone - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/No. (52)					
360.00m ² @ 3647.45 =					1313082.00
20/23 Kay stone - - -					
Qty vide TMB P/No. (56)					
4.00Nos @ 2569.150 =					10276.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
21/23 20m x 5m					
Defy vide TMB P# No.					
14.0 Nos @ 672.40 =					9413.0
22/26 600mm square					
121 mple.					
Defy vide TMB P# No. (57)					
16 Nos @ 3557.90 =					56927.0
23/27 600mm circular					
8 sample vide TMB					
P# No. 57					
07 Nos @ 2687.00 =					42187.00
24/28 800mm x 600mm					
rectangular					
Defy vide TMB P# No. (57)					
15.0 Nos @ 6440.03 =					96600.0
25/29 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
Defy vide TMB P# No. (57)					
10.0 Nos @ 4572.02 =					45720.09
26/31 Road narrowing					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB Pg No. (57)					
625.10 m ² @ 72/1.950 =					45/363.10
27/32 Road marking on C.C.					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. (57)					
138.10 m ² @ 822.650 =					1/3525.00
28/33 Zebra crossing					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. (58)					
11.25 m ² @ 72/1.950 =					8/21.10

29/34 Providing and erecting delineation and place identification retro reflectors					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. (58)					
15 Nos @ 11557.460 =					17336.10
30/36 Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty vide TMB Pg No. (58)					
162.10 m ² @ 842.360 =					136462.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/17 Half brick wall free ground Odyde TMB No (58) 100. w area @ 19481620					315708.00
32/38 Providing and Fixing typical masonry informatory sign board Odyde TMB No 58 3 Nos @ 9890.730					29672.10
					33709250.00
Add 4.5% @ 12% (+)					4045110.00
Add 1.5% @ 1% (+)					337092.00
Add 1.5% @ 1% (+)					196609.00
					38288061.00
less Previous Payment (-)					30972239.00
Net Payment =					7315822.00
22/12/2017 22/10/17					

Continuation

MMGSY (M.A) District Const. of Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tarapur (Bund) Road
Agreement No-51/SBD/MMGSY (M.A) 21.22

Agency:- ASHOK KUMAR

DIVISION

Const. Cost :- 4,84,70,993.00
Maint. Cost :- 56,11,031.00

72907

Total - 54082024

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement:- 8.06.21

Date of Completion:- 07.06.22

Jokihat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2279